
1 鷹  山  愛碧歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 4 23.65 9.36 14.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -3 -4

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.29-1 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.21 1.911 1 1 2

4 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.19 1.691 1 1 2

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-2 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.21 1.911 1 1 2

9.46 9.36

Skating Skills 1.80 2.562.75 2.75 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.633.00 3.00 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.753.00 3.25 1.75 3.00

14.29

2 阿  部  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 21.90 9.07 12.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.26 0.34-5 -4 -3 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -4 -2 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 1 0

10.00 9.07

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 3.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.192.75 2.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.443.00 3.00 1.75 2.00

12.83
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3 砂  渡  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 19.32 7.93 11.59 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.33 1.370 -3 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

3 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -3 -3 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 -1 0 1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 -1 0 1

9.07 7.93

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.062.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.132.50 2.50 1.50 2.00

11.59

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 福  嶋  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 1 18.96 7.57 11.59 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 -1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

7.59 7.57

Skating Skills 1.80 2.312.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.132.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

11.59

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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